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長野県高校記録(KR)              10.32 塚原 直貴                    東海大三         2003/07/30  

[ 1組] 風速 +1.6 [ 2組] 風速 +1.8

 1 小林 玲翔(1)     11.49  1 髙橋 斗真(2)     11.30 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｮｳﾄ 長野西 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾄｳﾏ 須坂創成

 2 酒井 凛(1)     11.60  2 小出 陽都(1)     12.12 
ｻｶｲ ﾘﾝ 飯山 ｺｲﾃﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ 飯山

 3 冨田 悠輔(1)     12.05  3 金子 弓(2)     12.50 
ﾄﾐﾀ ﾕｳｽｹ 長野高専 ｶﾈｺ ｷｭｳ 須坂創成

 4 杉山 光太郎(1)     12.71  4 利根川 瑛人(1)     12.82 
ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ 市立長野 ﾄﾈｶﾞﾜ ｴｲﾄ 須坂創成

 5 小林 開(2)     13.64   田中  唯斗(1)      
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶｲ 須坂創成 ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｲﾄ 中野立志館

 6 太田 凪(1)     13.70   池田 怜(1)      
ｵｵﾀ ﾅｷﾞ 長野俊英 ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾚｲ 長野日大

  松澤 瑠仁(2)        土屋 優翔(3)      
ﾏﾂｻﾞﾜ ﾙｲﾄ 長野日大 ﾂﾁﾔ ﾕｳﾄ 長野商業

[ 3組] 風速 +1.8 [ 4組] 風速 +2.7

 1 宮崎 泰一(1)     11.10  1 宮本 英宗(2)     11.36 
ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾀｲﾁ 長野日大 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｴｲﾄ 飯山

 2 佐伯 晃士朗(3)     11.66  2 有村 涼耶(3)     11.49 
ｻｴｷ ｺｳｼﾛｳ 須坂創成 ｱﾘﾑﾗ ｽｽﾞﾔ 長野日大

 3 宮下 快斗(1)     12.38  3 川端 珀璃(3)     11.80 
ﾐﾔｼﾀ ｶｲﾄ 飯山 ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ﾊｸﾘ 長野商業

 4 小林 蓮(2)     12.48  4 佐野 琉来(3)     12.16 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾚﾝ 須坂創成 ｻﾉ ﾘｭｳｸ 長野吉田

 5 木村 奏音(2)     12.82  5 石田 玲音(2)     12.73 
ｷﾑﾗ ｶﾅﾄ 長野南 ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾚｵﾝ 須坂創成

 6 北村 汐(1)     12.90  6 下村 悠真(1)     13.58 
ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｼｵ 須坂創成 ｼﾓﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾏ 須坂創成

 7 松下 雄基(3)     13.24   川浦 想太(3)      
ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾕｳｷ 長野高専 ｶﾜｳﾗ ｿｳﾀ 長野南

[ 5組] 風速 +2.6 [ 6組] 風速 +3.2

 1 田中 真白(3)     11.45  1 青木 優治(2)     11.23 
ﾀﾅｶ ﾏｼﾛ 須坂創成 ｱｵｷ ﾕｳｼﾞ 長野日大

 2 宮澤 駿太朗(2)     11.67  2 北澤 孝明(1)     11.65 
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｼｭﾝﾀﾛｳ 長野日大 ｷﾀｻﾞﾜ ﾀｶｱｷ 市立長野

 3 丸山 大輝(1)     12.10  3 北原 力(1)     13.00 
ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾀﾞｲｷ 飯山 ｷﾀﾊﾗ ﾘｷ 長野俊英

 4 德武 南海(2)     12.38  4 西 快柊(1)     13.55 
ﾄｸﾀｹ ﾐﾅﾐ 須坂創成 ﾆｼ ｶｲｼｭｳ 長野工業

 5 根岸 悠大(1)     13.53  5 太田 湧士(1)     13.94 
ﾈｷﾞｼ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ 須坂創成 ｵｵﾀ ﾕｳﾄ 須坂創成

 6 西 瑠生斗(1)     13.55   小田切 優人(1)      
ﾆｼ ﾙｲﾄ 長野 ｵﾀｷﾞﾘ ﾕｳﾄ 飯山

  玉井 結心(1)        廣瀬 陸斗(1)      
ﾀﾏｲ ﾕｲﾄ 中野西 ﾋﾛｾ ﾘｸﾄ 須坂創成

[ 7組] 風速 +4.5

 1 久保 奏都(1)     11.07 
ｸﾎﾞ ｶﾅﾄ 長野日大

 2 越智 大耀(2)     12.51 
ｵﾁ ﾋﾛｷ 長野高専

 3 百瀬 太陽(1)     12.61 
ﾓﾓｾ ﾀｲﾖｳ 須坂創成

 4 梶田 向省(1)     13.02 
ｶｼﾞﾀ ｺｳｾｲ 長野西

 5 宮原 和真(1)     13.20 
ﾐﾔﾊﾗ ｶｽﾞﾏ 須坂創成

  戸田 雅大(2)      
ﾄﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾋﾛ 市立長野

  尾和 昊志朗(1)      
ｵﾜ ｺｳｼﾛｳ 長野俊英
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   1 久保 奏都(1) 長野日大     11.07 (+4.5)   7   1
   2 宮崎 泰一(1) 長野日大     11.10 (+1.8)   3   1
   3 青木 優治(2) 長野日大     11.23 (+3.2)   6   1
   4 髙橋 斗真(2) 須坂創成     11.30 (+1.8)   2   1
   5 宮本 英宗(2) 飯山     11.36 (+2.7)   4   1
   6 田中 真白(3) 須坂創成     11.45 (+2.6)   5   1
   7 小林 玲翔(1) 長野西     11.49 (+1.6)   1   1
   7 有村 涼耶(3) 長野日大     11.49 (+2.7)   4   2
   9 酒井 凛(1) 飯山     11.60 (+1.6)   1   2
  10 北澤 孝明(1) 市立長野     11.65 (+3.2)   6   2
  11 佐伯 晃士朗(3) 須坂創成     11.66 (+1.8)   3   2
  12 宮澤 駿太朗(2) 長野日大     11.67 (+2.6)   5   2
  13 川端 珀璃(3) 長野商業     11.80 (+2.7)   4   3
  14 冨田 悠輔(1) 長野高専     12.05 (+1.6)   1   3
  15 丸山 大輝(1) 飯山     12.10 (+2.6)   5   3
  16 小出 陽都(1) 飯山     12.12 (+1.8)   2   2
  17 佐野 琉来(3) 長野吉田     12.16 (+2.7)   4   4
  18 宮下 快斗(1) 飯山     12.38 (+1.8)   3   3
  18 德武 南海(2) 須坂創成     12.38 (+2.6)   5   4
  20 小林 蓮(2) 須坂創成     12.48 (+1.8)   3   4
  21 金子 弓(2) 須坂創成     12.50 (+1.8)   2   3
  22 越智 大耀(2) 長野高専     12.51 (+4.5)   7   2
  23 百瀬 太陽(1) 須坂創成     12.61 (+4.5)   7   3
  24 杉山 光太郎(1) 市立長野     12.71 (+1.6)   1   4
  25 石田 玲音(2) 須坂創成     12.73 (+2.7)   4   5
  26 利根川 瑛人(1) 須坂創成     12.82 (+1.8)   2   4
  26 木村 奏音(2) 長野南     12.82 (+1.8)   3   5
  28 北村 汐(1) 須坂創成     12.90 (+1.8)   3   6
  29 北原 力(1) 長野俊英     13.00 (+3.2)   6   3
  30 梶田 向省(1) 長野西     13.02 (+4.5)   7   4
  31 宮原 和真(1) 須坂創成     13.20 (+4.5)   7   5
  32 松下 雄基(3) 長野高専     13.24 (+1.8)   3   7
  33 根岸 悠大(1) 須坂創成     13.53 (+2.6)   5   5
  34 西 快柊(1) 長野工業     13.55 (+3.2)   6   4
  34 西 瑠生斗(1) 長野     13.55 (+2.6)   5   6
  36 下村 悠真(1) 須坂創成     13.58 (+2.7)   4   6
  37 小林 開(2) 須坂創成     13.64 (+1.6)   1   5
  38 太田 凪(1) 長野俊英     13.70 (+1.6)   1   6
  39 太田 湧士(1) 須坂創成     13.94 (+3.2)   6   5
    松澤 瑠仁(2) 長野日大          (+1.6) DNS   1    
    田中  唯斗(1) 中野立志館          (+1.8) DNS   2    
    池田 怜(1) 長野日大          (+1.8) DNS   2    
    土屋 優翔(3) 長野商業          (+1.8) DNS   2    
    川浦 想太(3) 長野南          (+2.7) DNS   4    
    玉井 結心(1) 中野西          (+2.6) DNS   5    
    小田切 優人(1) 飯山          (+3.2) DNS   6    
    廣瀬 陸斗(1) 須坂創成          (+3.2) DNS   6    
    戸田 雅大(2) 市立長野          (+4.5) DNS   7    
    尾和 昊志朗(1) 長野俊英          (+4.5) DNS   7    
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